
Direction: Lokmanya Nagar (Thane)

77 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

100AC bus Time Schedule
Lokmanya Nagar (Thane) Route Timetable:

Sunday 06:10 - 21:55

Monday 06:10 - 21:55

Tuesday 06:10 - 21:55

Wednesday 06:10 - 21:55

Thursday 06:10 - 21:55

Friday 06:10 - 21:55

Saturday 06:10 - 21:55

100AC bus Info
Direction: Lokmanya Nagar (Thane)
Stops: 77
Trip Duration: 70 min
Line Summary:

100AC bus Line Map

The 100AC bus line (Vashi Railway Station - Lokmanya Nagar (Thane)) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their
operation hours are:
(1) Lokmanya Nagar (Thane): 06:10 - 21:55(2) Vashi Railway Station: 07:00 - 22:15
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 100AC bus station near you and find out when is the next 100AC bus arriving.

100AC bus time schedule & line map

Vashi Railway Station - Lokmanya Nagar (Thane) Get The App100AC

Vashi Railway Station

Center One Mall

Vashi Sector-17/01 / Apna Bazar

Navratna Hotel

Vashi Bus Station

Juhu Nagar Market (Vashi Sector 9-16)

Navi Mumbai Bank (Vashi Sector 10-15)

Mahatma Gandhi Complex (Juhu Nagar)

Juhu Village Sector 14

Kopari Naka Sector 29

O.E.S.International School (Mega Mart)

Bonkode Gaon / Kalash Udyan

R.F.Naik School

Shubham Palace

Koparkhairane Bus Station

Ranjan Devi Chowk / Mseb

Koparkhairane Sector 2/20

Terna Engineering College

Helan Kelar Society

M.B.P.Mahape (Millennium Business Park)

M.B.P.Mahape (Millennium Business Park)
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M.B.P.Mahape (Millennium Business Park)

Mahape

Helan Kelar Institute

Mahape Naka

Ghansoli Railway Station

Standard Alkali Company

Ghansoli Naka

Talavali Naka / Nocil Company

Gothivali Village / Telephone Exchange

Rabale Railway Station

Rabale Naka

Rabale Police Station

Siemens Company

Airoli Bus Station

Airoli Sector 4

Airoli Sewerage Plant / Premdan

Abhyudaya Bank

Sector No 17 Airoli

Sector No 16 Airoli

Airoli Sector 10

Airoli Toll Naka (Mulund-E)

Bhandup Pumping Station (Link Road)

Bhandup Pumping Centre

Mithagar Mhada Colony (Mulund-E)

Chainani Elders Home

Navghar Road

Hanuman Chowk (Mulund)

Hanuman Chowk

Mulund Railway Station (E)

Mulund Railway Station (E)

Municipal Hospital Mulund

Gawanpada (Mulund-E)

Gawanpada (Mulund-E)



Direction: Vashi Railway Station

76 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

100AC bus Time Schedule
Vashi Railway Station Route Timetable:

Sunday 07:00 - 22:15

Monday 07:00 - 22:15

Tuesday 07:00 - 22:15

Wednesday 07:00 - 22:15

Thursday 07:00 - 22:15

Friday 07:00 - 22:15

Saturday 07:00 - 22:15

Over Bridge

Mulund Court / Mulund Railway Station (W)

Mulund Railway Station (W)

Mulund Railway Station (W)

Dhanvantari Hospital

Sonapur (Mulund-W)

Municipal School

Maharana Pratap Chowk (Mulund Check Naka-
W)

Maharana Pratap Chowk (Mulund Check Naka-
W)

Automatic Company

M.I.D.C.

Passport Office Thane

Road Number 16

Mtnl / Telephone Exchange (Wagale)

Wagle Circle

Wagale Circle

Annabhau Sathe Chowk (Thane)

Annabhau Sathe Chowk (Thane)

Dnyan Sarita (Thane)

Dr.B.R.Ambedkar Chowk Indira Nagar

Dnyansarita

Dnyanoday Vidyalaya

Lokmanya Nagar (Thane)

Lokmanya Nagar (Thane)

Dnyanoday Vidyalaya

Dnyansarita

Dr.B.R.Ambedkar Chowk Indira Nagar

Dnyan Sarita (Thane)

https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/100AC/132047619/6859460/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-2012921-132047619&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Vashi%20Railway%20Station%20-%20Lokmanya%20Nagar%20(Thane)


100AC bus Info
Direction: Vashi Railway Station
Stops: 76
Trip Duration: 63 min
Line Summary:

100AC bus Line Map

Annabhau Sathe Chowk (Thane)

Annabhau Sathe Chowk (Thane)

Wagle Circle

Mtnl / Telephone Exchange (Wagale)

Road Number 16

Passport Office Thane

M.I.D.C.

Automatic Company

Maharana Pratap Chowk (Mulund Check Naka-
W)

Maharana Pratap Chowk (Mulund Check Naka-
W)

Municipal School

Sonapur (Mulund-W)

Maharishi Arvind Chowk

Mulund Railway Station (W)

Mulund Court / Mulund Railway Station (W)

Over Bridge

Gawanpada (Mulund-E)

Gawanpada (Mulund-E)

Municipal Hospital Mulund

Mulund Railway Station (E)

Mulund Railway Station (E)

Hanuman Chowk

Hanuman Chowk (Mulund)

Navghar Road

Chainani Elders Home

Mithagar Mhada Colony (Mulund-E)

Bhandup Pumping Centre

Bhandup Pumping Station (Link Road)

Airoli Toll Naka (Mulund-E)

Airoli Sector 10

Airoli Sector 16

Airoli Sector 17

https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/100AC/132047619/6859460/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-2012921-132047619&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Vashi%20Railway%20Station%20-%20Lokmanya%20Nagar%20(Thane)


Abhyudaya Bank

Airoli Sewerage Plant / Premdan

Airoli Sector 4

Airoli Bus Station

Airoli Sector 4 (Abhang Society)

Airoli Sector 5 / Abhang Society

Sahakar Bazar (Airoli)

Rabale Police Station

Rabale Naka

Rabale Railway Station

Gothivali Village / Telephone Exchange

Talavali Naka / Nocil Company

Ghansoli Naka

Ghansoli Railway Station

Mahape Naka

Helan Kelar Society

M.B.P.Mahape (Millennium Business Park)

M.B.P.Mahape (Millennium Business Park)

M.B.P.Mahape (Millennium Business Park)

Mahape

Helan Kelar Institute

Terna Engineering College

Koparkhairane Sector 2/20

Ranjan Devi Chowk / Mseb

Koparkhairane Bus Station

Shubham Palace

R.F.Naik School

Bonkode Gaon / Kalash Udyan

O.E.S.International School (Mega Mart)

Kopari Naka Sector 29

Juhu Village Sector 14

Mahatma Gandhi Complex (Juhu Nagar)

Navi Mumbai Bank (Vashi Sector 10-15)



100AC bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF
at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule
or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in
Mumbai.
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Check Live Arrival Times

Juhu Nagar Market (Vashi Sector 9-16)

Vashi Bus Station

Navratna Hotel

Vashi Sector-17/01 / Apna Bazar

Center One Mall

Vashi Railway Station
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